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.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

K10N  (5) 2,2 km  0 m 7 PK
1(61) 2(47) 3(63) 4(53) 5(50) 6(43) 7(99) Meta

1 Amelia Zaborowska 32:05 4:29 9:16 13:50 20:18 28:29 31:03 31:53 32:05
UKS Włóczykij Osie 4:29 4:47 4:34 6:28 8:11 2:34 0:50 0:12

2 Zuzanna Osak 35:57 9:07 13:25 20:25 27:40 32:29 34:46 35:41 35:57
UKS Traper Złocien 9:07 4:18 7:00 7:15 4:49 2:17 0:55 0:16

3 Marcelina Wiklent 38:15 3:21 10:02 16:49 23:25 34:24 37:04 37:58 38:15
UKS Włóczykij Osie 3:21 6:41 6:47 6:36 10:59 2:40 0:54 0:17

4 Klaudia Marciniak 38:31 5:23 12:20 18:46 26:24 34:05 37:18 38:05 38:31
UMKS Kwidzyn 5:23 6:57 6:26 7:38 7:41 3:13 0:47 0:26

5 Maja Szewczyk 52:59 13:23 20:37 27:33 38:44 45:53 50:27 52:31 52:59
SKARMAT Toruń Tor 13:23 7:14 6:56 11:11 7:09 4:34 2:04 0:28

K10  (2) 2,2 km  0 m 6 PK
1(61) 2(63) 3(51) 4(50) 5(43) 6(99) Meta

1 Kornelia Duda 16:35 2:42 6:22 10:36 13:34 15:29 16:24 16:35
UKS Traper Złocien 2:42 3:40 4:14 2:58 1:55 0:55 0:11

2 Katarzyna Szafarewi 21:46 3:21 6:55 12:14 16:47 20:43 21:34 21:46
UMKS Kwidzyn 3:21 3:34 5:19 4:33 3:56 0:51 0:12

K12  (17) 2,7 km  0 m 9 PK
1(45) 2(46) 3(48) 4(63) 5(52) 6(51) 7(50) 8(43) 9(99) Meta

1 Alicja Borek 20:14 3:23 5:05 10:25 12:12 13:05 15:37 17:52 19:11 19:59 20:14
UKS Traper Złocien 3:23 1:42 5:20 1:47 0:53 2:32 2:15 1:19 0:48 0:15

2 Nadia Stempniewsk 25:45 4:44 8:06 12:04 14:07 15:39 19:30 22:07 24:44 25:32 25:45
UKS Traper Złocien 4:44 3:22 3:58 2:03 1:32 3:51 2:37 2:37 0:48 0:13

3 Weronika Matyja 26:08 5:12 7:18 11:11 13:45 17:26 20:47 23:21 25:02 25:48 26:08
KOS BnO Szczecin 5:12 2:06 3:53 2:34 3:41 3:21 2:34 1:41 0:46 0:20

4 Wiktoria Eggert 27:05 6:49 8:25 13:56 16:35 17:44 21:38 24:30 25:59 26:49 27:05
UKS Włóczykij Osie 6:49 1:36 5:31 2:39 1:09 3:54 2:52 1:29 0:50 0:16

5 Małgorzata Ciećwier 27:24 6:21 8:42 14:15 17:05 18:28 21:56 24:41 26:20 27:13 27:24
UKS Azymut 45 Gdy 6:21 2:21 5:33 2:50 1:23 3:28 2:45 1:39 0:53 0:11

6 Dominika Rożniata 29:49 5:49 8:23 13:33 15:44 17:49 23:11 27:02 28:45 29:28 29:49
UMKS Kwidzyn 5:49 2:34 5:10 2:11 2:05 5:22 3:51 1:43 0:43 0:21

7 Magdalena Miłaszew 30:23 10:47 14:07 18:03 20:06 21:36 25:28 28:05 29:28 30:15 30:23
UKS Traper Złocien 10:47 3:20 3:56 2:03 1:30 3:52 2:37 1:23 0:47 0:08

8 Małgorzata Porzycz 34:13 12:42 15:49 21:45 23:55 25:04 28:32 31:22 33:02 33:50 34:13
UKS Siódemka Rum 12:42 3:07 5:56 2:10 1:09 3:28 2:50 1:40 0:48 0:23

9 Anastazja Motylińsk 38:19 9:02 11:21 16:30 18:56 20:26 31:20 34:35 37:05 38:01 38:19
UKS Traper Złocien 9:02 2:19 5:09 2:26 1:30 10:54 3:15 2:30 0:56 0:18

10 Martyna Trzebiatow 43:52 9:48 12:47 18:48 22:10 24:08 33:43 37:19 42:28 43:34 43:52
UKS Siódemka Rum 9:48 2:59 6:01 3:22 1:58 9:35 3:36 5:09 1:06 0:18

11 Maja Kubacka 65:59 7:44 16:04 27:12 36:18 47:37 54:26 61:59 64:37 65:46 65:59
UKS Traper Złocien 7:44 8:20 11:08 9:06 11:19 6:49 7:33 2:38 1:09 0:13

12 Amelia Prokop 77:15 31:18 33:08 39:09 48:19 59:41 66:31 74:02 76:03 76:59 77:15 28:02
UKS Traper Złocien 31:18 1:50 6:01 9:10 11:22 6:50 7:31 2:01 0:56 0:16 *46

Natalia Zaborowska nkl 11:32 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 25:04 25:14
UKS Włóczykij Osie 11:32 13:32 0:10
Antonina Lewandow nkl 6:45 9:50 16:10 ----- 19:40 23:28 31:19 33:07 34:08 34:27
UKS Siódemka Rum 6:45 3:05 6:20 3:30 3:48 7:51 1:48 1:01 0:19
Marta Bielecka nkl ----- 6:28 17:52 23:23 29:06 ----- 44:29 46:27 47:19 47:36
UKS Siódemka Rum 6:28 11:24 5:31 5:43 15:23 1:58 0:52 0:17
Martyna Szmidtka nkl 9:54 18:16 30:01 35:21 41:05 ----- 56:28 58:30 59:26 59:45
UKS Siódemka Rum 9:54 8:22 11:45 5:20 5:44 15:23 2:02 0:56 0:19
Łucja Łysoń nkl 8:04 10:31 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 32:41 32:59
UKS Siódemka Rum 8:04 2:27 22:10 0:18

K14  (15) 3,7 km  0 m 11 PK
1(31) 2(36) 3(34) 4(38) 5(44) 6(46) 7(48) 8(51) 9(50) 10(43) 11(99) Meta

1 Patrycja Ukleja 31:10 7:00 11:42 13:50 15:30 19:02 21:25 24:49 26:55 29:00 30:15 30:57 31:10
UKS Azymut 45 Gdy 7:00 4:42 2:08 1:40 3:32 2:23 3:24 2:06 2:05 1:15 0:42 0:13

2 Paulina Szczurko 35:39 7:41 11:37 14:28 16:23 19:25 22:17 27:16 29:47 32:13 34:36 35:26 35:39
UKS Traper Złocien 7:41 3:56 2:51 1:55 3:02 2:52 4:59 2:31 2:26 2:23 0:50 0:13

3 Anna Nowak 37:15 6:18 18:02 19:48 21:28 24:58 27:22 30:47 32:53 34:58 36:15 36:55 37:15
UKS Azymut 45 Gdy 6:18 11:44 1:46 1:40 3:30 2:24 3:25 2:06 2:05 1:17 0:40 0:20

4 Alicja Kędzior 38:52 10:45 16:13 18:24 20:19 23:48 26:52 30:39 33:20 35:52 37:43 38:38 38:52
UMKS Kwidzyn 10:45 5:28 2:11 1:55 3:29 3:04 3:47 2:41 2:32 1:51 0:55 0:14

5 Agata Pupiec 42:03 8:55 21:15 23:01 24:44 28:21 31:04 34:17 36:34 39:30 41:05 41:53 42:03
UKS Siódemka Rum 8:55 12:20 1:46 1:43 3:37 2:43 3:13 2:17 2:56 1:35 0:48 0:10

6 Antonina Szutko 47:33 14:40 22:12 26:13 28:19 31:26 34:18 39:18 41:52 44:19 46:37 47:25 47:33
UKS Traper Złocien 14:40 7:32 4:01 2:06 3:07 2:52 5:00 2:34 2:27 2:18 0:48 0:08

7 Zuzanna Kepka 48:43 11:37 19:10 23:10 25:21 28:35 33:21 39:51 42:22 45:34 47:39 48:24 48:43
GKS Luzino Luzino 11:37 7:33 4:00 2:11 3:14 4:46 6:30 2:31 3:12 2:05 0:45 0:19

8 Kinga Rygielska 66:36 7:51 18:33 21:28 23:58 28:52 46:21 51:19 57:39 63:50 65:39 66:27 66:36
UMKS Kwidzyn 7:51 10:42 2:55 2:30 4:54 17:29 4:58 6:20 6:11 1:49 0:48 0:09

9 Dominika Okrój 75:43 7:52 19:01 22:10 26:27 32:55 36:25 60:14 66:48 72:53 74:43 75:30 75:43
GKS Luzino Luzino 7:52 11:09 3:09 4:17 6:28 3:30 23:49 6:34 6:05 1:50 0:47 0:13

10 Maria Ligocka 81:20 40:25 47:30 55:19 57:50 63:26 67:54 71:36 74:48 78:11 80:05 80:55 81:20
UKS TECHNIK Ruci 40:25 7:05 7:49 2:31 5:36 4:28 3:42 3:12 3:23 1:54 0:50 0:25
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K14  (15) 3,7 km  0 m 11 PK (c.d.)

1(31) 2(36) 3(34) 4(38) 5(44) 6(46) 7(48) 8(51) 9(50) 10(43) 11(99) Meta

11 Julia Pieragowska 81:33 13:18 24:57 28:07 32:26 38:54 42:17 66:11 72:32 78:51 80:34 81:25 81:33
UKS Traper Złocien 13:18 11:39 3:10 4:19 6:28 3:23 23:54 6:21 6:19 1:43 0:51 0:08

12 Paulina Wiśniewska 91:36 22:37 34:23 39:33 44:30 64:24 70:15 77:49 81:51 88:07 90:10 91:13 91:36
GKS Luzino Luzino 22:37 11:46 5:10 4:57 19:54 5:51 7:34 4:02 6:16 2:03 1:03 0:23

13 Roksana Klinkosz 97:02 28:28 40:19 45:35 50:26 70:22 76:18 83:47 88:27 93:58 95:55 96:43 97:02
GKS Luzino Luzino 28:28 11:51 5:16 4:51 19:56 5:56 7:29 4:40 5:31 1:57 0:48 0:19

14 Malwina Drewczyńs 103:27 12:19 46:12 51:31 56:16 76:13 82:16 89:45 94:12 100:01 102:06 103:09 103:27 697:18
GKS Luzino Luzino 12:19 33:53 5:19 4:45 19:57 6:03 7:29 4:27 5:49 2:05 1:03 0:18 *32

708:34 713:13 9:20 12:09 20:58 28:39 33:14 35:09
*53 *43 *56 *42 *54 *47 *57 *100

Anna Melzer nkl 9:00 14:59 19:25 22:14 37:41 41:06 45:03 48:17 60:45 ----- 63:44 63:56
UKS Siódemka Rum 9:00 5:59 4:26 2:49 15:27 3:25 3:57 3:14 12:28 2:59 0:12

K16  (10)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Hanna Perfikowska 53:24 1(33) 2(34) 3(35) 4(31) 5(33) 6(35) 7(59) 8(58) 9(56) 10(54) 11(48) 12(51) 13(49) 14(48)
UMKS Kwidzyn 6:03 7:27 8:18 10:54 12:33 13:49 20:49 26:39 30:13 33:05 40:46 42:29 43:36 44:34

6:03 1:24 0:51 2:36 1:39 1:16 7:00 5:50 3:34 2:52 7:41 1:43 1:07 0:58
15(52) 16(51) 17(50) 18(43) 19(99) Meta
46:19 48:51 50:58 52:22 53:08 53:24
1:45 2:32 2:07 1:24 0:46 0:16

2 Anna Pesta 61:44 1(33) 2(34) 3(35) 4(31) 5(33) 6(35) 7(59) 8(58) 9(56) 10(54) 11(48) 12(51) 13(49) 14(48)
UKS Azymut 45 Gdy 7:15 8:59 9:53 13:46 15:52 17:14 24:35 30:41 33:43 36:29 47:04 48:56 50:15 51:19

7:15 1:44 0:54 3:53 2:06 1:22 7:21 6:06 3:02 2:46 10:35 1:52 1:19 1:04
15(52) 16(51) 17(50) 18(43) 19(99) Meta
53:42 56:38 58:50 60:51 61:36 61:44
2:23 2:56 2:12 2:01 0:45 0:08

3 Iga Muller 63:01 1(33) 2(35) 3(31) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(59) 8(58) 9(56) 10(54) 11(48) 12(52) 13(51) 14(49)
UMKS Kwidzyn 6:24 9:00 11:16 12:54 13:54 14:43 21:27 28:30 31:57 37:50 46:05 48:05 50:48 52:01

6:24 2:36 2:16 1:38 1:00 0:49 6:44 7:03 3:27 5:53 8:15 2:00 2:43 1:13
15(48) 16(51) 17(50) 18(43) 19(99) Meta
53:00 58:44 60:31 62:07 62:53 63:01
0:59 5:44 1:47 1:36 0:46 0:08

4 Nina Cepurdej 63:17 1(33) 2(34) 3(35) 4(31) 5(33) 6(35) 7(59) 8(58) 9(56) 10(54) 11(48) 12(51) 13(49) 14(48)
UMKS Kwidzyn 6:21 7:33 8:32 11:12 13:01 14:33 21:26 28:45 32:10 38:19 47:49 50:09 51:36 52:45

6:21 1:12 0:59 2:40 1:49 1:32 6:53 7:19 3:25 6:09 9:30 2:20 1:27 1:09
15(52) 16(51) 17(50) 18(43) 19(99) Meta
55:04 58:42 60:33 62:09 62:57 63:17
2:19 3:38 1:51 1:36 0:48 0:20

5 Aneta Urban 68:39 1(33) 2(35) 3(31) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(59) 8(58) 9(56) 10(54) 11(48) 12(52) 13(51) 14(49)
UKS Traper Złocien 6:39 8:16 10:52 12:53 14:03 14:59 23:20 30:38 34:44 39:09 50:09 52:41 58:50 60:13

6:39 1:37 2:36 2:01 1:10 0:56 8:21 7:18 4:06 4:25 11:00 2:32 6:09 1:23
15(48) 16(51) 17(50) 18(43) 19(99) Meta
61:27 64:01 66:04 67:31 68:24 68:39
1:14 2:34 2:03 1:27 0:53 0:15

6 Katarzyna Cepurdej 69:59 1(33) 2(35) 3(31) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(59) 8(58) 9(56) 10(54) 11(48) 12(52) 13(51) 14(49)
UMKS Kwidzyn 6:52 8:20 10:51 12:31 14:38 15:37 22:17 28:28 32:09 38:25 47:03 49:07 58:54 60:06

6:52 1:28 2:31 1:40 2:07 0:59 6:40 6:11 3:41 6:16 8:38 2:04 9:47 1:12
15(48) 16(51) 17(50) 18(43) 19(99) Meta
61:04 65:28 67:39 69:00 69:48 69:59
0:58 4:24 2:11 1:21 0:48 0:11

7 Adrianna Filipiak 70:45 1(33) 2(34) 3(35) 4(31) 5(33) 6(35) 7(59) 8(58) 9(56) 10(54) 11(48) 12(51) 13(49) 14(48)
KS Hades Poznań 7:17 8:44 9:35 16:17 18:19 19:46 28:14 35:07 39:07 42:15 52:01 58:22 59:44 60:47

7:17 1:27 0:51 6:42 2:02 1:27 8:28 6:53 4:00 3:08 9:46 6:21 1:22 1:03
15(52) 16(51) 17(50) 18(43) 19(99) Meta
63:02 65:58 68:12 69:35 70:27 70:45
2:15 2:56 2:14 1:23 0:52 0:18

8 Hanna Przeszłowsk 76:46 1(33) 2(35) 3(31) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(59) 8(58) 9(56) 10(54) 11(48) 12(52) 13(51) 14(49)
UKS Traper Złocien 7:27 8:59 11:50 14:13 15:18 16:38 25:07 33:05 41:05 48:13 59:46 62:29 65:42 67:31

7:27 1:32 2:51 2:23 1:05 1:20 8:29 7:58 8:00 7:08 11:33 2:43 3:13 1:49
15(48) 16(51) 17(50) 18(43) 19(99) Meta
68:42 70:43 73:56 75:38 76:29 76:46
1:11 2:01 3:13 1:42 0:51 0:17

9 Zofia Papińska 97:34 1(33) 2(34) 3(35) 4(31) 5(33) 6(35) 7(59) 8(58) 9(56) 10(54) 11(48) 12(51) 13(49) 14(48)
SKARMAT Toruń Tor 9:10 12:55 13:54 22:46 25:19 27:09 38:19 46:56 54:08 60:03 73:13 76:25 78:27 83:06

9:10 3:45 0:59 8:52 2:33 1:50 11:10 8:37 7:12 5:55 13:10 3:12 2:02 4:39
15(52) 16(51) 17(50) 18(43) 19(99) Meta
86:04 89:52 93:17 96:18 97:21 97:34
2:58 3:48 3:25 3:01 1:03 0:13

Magdalena Rutkows nkl 1(33) 2(35) 3(31) 4(33) 5(34) 6(35) 7(59) 8(58) 9(56) 10(54) 11(48) 12(52) 13(51) 14(49)
UKS Siódemka Rum 10:03 12:43 30:24 33:35 34:57 36:36 ----- ----- 47:47 65:25 83:29 87:03 92:15 94:30

10:03 2:40 17:41 3:11 1:22 1:39 11:11 17:38 18:04 3:34 5:12 2:15
15(48) 16(51) 17(50) 18(43) 19(99) Meta
96:28 99:35 103:22 105:22 106:25 106:44
1:58 3:07 3:47 2:00 1:03 0:19
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K18  (7)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Małgorzata Bączek 63:47 1(59) 2(57) 3(54) 4(59) 5(68) 6(57) 7(58) 8(56) 9(35) 10(32) 11(31) 12(35) 13(38) 14(32)
UKS TECHNIK Ruci 10:23 15:39 18:54 24:10 26:37 30:51 33:08 36:03 40:55 44:07 45:19 48:04 50:04 52:56

10:23 5:16 3:15 5:16 2:27 4:14 2:17 2:55 4:52 3:12 1:12 2:45 2:00 2:52
15(52) 16(53) 17(50) 18(43) 19(99) Meta
56:46 59:14 61:25 62:54 63:33 63:47
3:50 2:28 2:11 1:29 0:39 0:14

2 Zofia Melzer 70:53 1(59) 2(68) 3(57) 4(54) 5(59) 6(57) 7(58) 8(56) 9(35) 10(32) 11(31) 12(35) 13(38) 14(32)
UKS Siódemka Rum 10:43 13:27 18:00 20:33 26:53 32:27 35:02 38:32 44:53 48:31 49:47 53:01 55:34 59:28

10:43 2:44 4:33 2:33 6:20 5:34 2:35 3:30 6:21 3:38 1:16 3:14 2:33 3:54
15(52) 16(53) 17(50) 18(43) 19(99) Meta *55
63:35 66:01 68:33 69:57 70:43 70:53 43:20
4:07 2:26 2:32 1:24 0:46 0:10

3 Marta Żurek 71:02 1(59) 2(68) 3(57) 4(54) 5(59) 6(57) 7(58) 8(56) 9(35) 10(32) 11(31) 12(35) 13(38) 14(32)
UKS Siódemka Rum 10:47 14:10 19:23 21:45 30:39 36:09 38:16 41:57 47:07 51:06 52:52 55:48 58:03 61:01

10:47 3:23 5:13 2:22 8:54 5:30 2:07 3:41 5:10 3:59 1:46 2:56 2:15 2:58
15(52) 16(53) 17(50) 18(43) 19(99) Meta
64:22 66:34 68:52 70:04 70:43 71:02
3:21 2:12 2:18 1:12 0:39 0:19

4 Julia Gniewkowska 72:12 1(59) 2(57) 3(54) 4(59) 5(68) 6(57) 7(58) 8(56) 9(35) 10(32) 11(31) 12(35) 13(38) 14(32)
UKS Azymut 45 Gdy 10:53 16:07 18:47 27:43 30:43 34:59 37:16 40:18 46:09 49:39 51:11 55:28 58:04 61:12

10:53 5:14 2:40 8:56 3:00 4:16 2:17 3:02 5:51 3:30 1:32 4:17 2:36 3:08
15(52) 16(53) 17(50) 18(43) 19(99) Meta
64:50 67:12 69:51 71:15 72:03 72:12
3:38 2:22 2:39 1:24 0:48 0:09

5 Natalia Pudlis 76:39 1(59) 2(68) 3(57) 4(54) 5(59) 6(57) 7(58) 8(56) 9(35) 10(32) 11(31) 12(35) 13(38) 14(32)
UMKS Kwidzyn 10:45 14:04 19:43 22:06 29:13 34:48 37:14 40:14 46:07 52:01 53:15 57:09 60:01 63:11

10:45 3:19 5:39 2:23 7:07 5:35 2:26 3:00 5:53 5:54 1:14 3:54 2:52 3:10
15(52) 16(53) 17(50) 18(43) 19(99) Meta
68:10 70:42 74:05 75:37 76:28 76:39
4:59 2:32 3:23 1:32 0:51 0:11

6 Zuzanna Gradek 78:49 1(59) 2(57) 3(54) 4(59) 5(68) 6(57) 7(58) 8(56) 9(35) 10(38) 11(32) 12(31) 13(35) 14(32)
UKS Traper Złocien 10:40 16:00 18:44 28:00 31:12 36:54 39:45 43:05 49:22 52:21 56:49 58:42 63:40 67:33

10:40 5:20 2:44 9:16 3:12 5:42 2:51 3:20 6:17 2:59 4:28 1:53 4:58 3:53
15(52) 16(53) 17(50) 18(43) 19(99) Meta
71:26 73:52 76:18 77:44 78:37 78:49
3:53 2:26 2:26 1:26 0:53 0:12

7 Elena Jarovaia 79:35 1(59) 2(57) 3(54) 4(59) 5(68) 6(57) 7(58) 8(56) 9(35) 10(38) 11(32) 12(31) 13(35) 14(32)
UKS Azymut 45 Gdy 13:45 21:13 24:13 30:14 33:48 38:49 41:38 45:33 53:06 55:25 59:14 60:39 64:23 67:14

13:45 7:28 3:00 6:01 3:34 5:01 2:49 3:55 7:33 2:19 3:49 1:25 3:44 2:51
15(52) 16(53) 17(50) 18(43) 19(99) Meta *55
71:24 74:08 77:16 78:39 79:24 79:35 51:52
4:10 2:44 3:08 1:23 0:45 0:11

K20  (3)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Natalia Dawidowska 76:00 1(42) 2(66) 3(67) 4(68) 5(59) 6(42) 7(67) 8(54) 9(36) 10(34) 11(33) 12(36) 13(55) 14(37)
UKS Siódemka Rum 10:57 14:48 18:07 20:05 22:48 26:16 31:21 37:54 41:58 45:05 45:54 48:01 49:08 50:10

10:57 3:51 3:19 1:58 2:43 3:28 5:05 6:33 4:04 3:07 0:49 2:07 1:07 1:02
15(34) 16(40) 17(41) 18(52) 19(50) 20(43) 21(99) Meta
52:00 55:44 60:12 69:22 73:41 74:57 75:44 76:00
1:50 3:44 4:28 9:10 4:19 1:16 0:47 0:16

2 Oliwia Kreft 80:12 1(42) 2(67) 3(68) 4(59) 5(42) 6(66) 7(67) 8(54) 9(36) 10(55) 11(37) 12(34) 13(33) 14(36)
UKS Siódemka Rum 10:45 16:48 18:48 21:28 25:01 29:30 35:43 42:24 46:10 46:58 47:50 49:48 51:18 53:18

10:45 6:03 2:00 2:40 3:33 4:29 6:13 6:41 3:46 0:48 0:52 1:58 1:30 2:00
15(34) 16(40) 17(41) 18(52) 19(50) 20(43) 21(99) Meta
55:13 58:50 63:16 72:56 77:35 78:56 79:52 80:12
1:55 3:37 4:26 9:40 4:39 1:21 0:56 0:20

3 Aleksandra Bielecka 83:53 1(42) 2(66) 3(67) 4(68) 5(59) 6(42) 7(67) 8(54) 9(36) 10(34) 11(33) 12(36) 13(55) 14(37)
UKS Siódemka Rum 10:42 16:58 20:31 22:40 25:23 28:38 34:13 41:11 44:41 48:02 48:59 50:58 51:38 52:33

10:42 6:16 3:33 2:09 2:43 3:15 5:35 6:58 3:30 3:21 0:57 1:59 0:40 0:55
15(34) 16(40) 17(41) 18(52) 19(50) 20(43) 21(99) Meta
54:34 58:39 63:14 75:51 81:15 82:44 83:32 83:53
2:01 4:05 4:35 12:37 5:24 1:29 0:48 0:21

K21  (5)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Daria Sevbo 69:54 1(31) 2(35) 3(34) 4(38) 5(44) 6(32) 7(31) 8(34) 9(39) 10(54) 11(56) 12(58) 13(60) 14(64)
OK Kaliningrad OK 5:06 7:47 8:46 10:04 12:09 14:40 15:44 17:57 20:36 27:08 30:06 33:20 36:17 42:27

5:06 2:41 0:59 1:18 2:05 2:31 1:04 2:13 2:39 6:32 2:58 3:14 2:57 6:10
15(67) 16(59) 17(68) 18(67) 19(66) 20(59) 21(50) 22(43) 23(99) Meta
45:39 48:29 50:49 53:05 55:43 58:50 67:47 69:02 69:44 69:54
3:12 2:50 2:20 2:16 2:38 3:07 8:57 1:15 0:42 0:10

2 Agnieszka Cych 78:31 1(31) 2(34) 3(38) 4(44) 5(32) 6(31) 7(35) 8(34) 9(39) 10(54) 11(56) 12(58) 13(60) 14(64)
WKS Śląsk Wrocła 6:17 9:02 10:45 13:06 15:50 17:01 20:13 21:39 24:59 32:29 36:00 39:46 43:06 50:25

6:17 2:45 1:43 2:21 2:44 1:11 3:12 1:26 3:20 7:30 3:31 3:46 3:20 7:19
15(67) 16(66) 17(59) 18(68) 19(67) 20(59) 21(50) 22(43) 23(99) Meta
54:03 56:26 59:45 62:41 64:55 67:28 76:04 77:21 78:13 78:31
3:38 2:23 3:19 2:56 2:14 2:33 8:36 1:17 0:52 0:18
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K21  (5) (c.d.)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

3 Irina Abrosimova 83:55 1(31) 2(35) 3(34) 4(38) 5(44) 6(32) 7(31) 8(34) 9(39) 10(54) 11(56) 12(58) 13(60) 14(64)
OK Kaliningrad OK 5:37 8:41 9:39 11:16 14:20 16:42 17:52 20:27 23:09 32:20 35:53 38:49 42:11 50:14

5:37 3:04 0:58 1:37 3:04 2:22 1:10 2:35 2:42 9:11 3:33 2:56 3:22 8:03
15(67) 16(59) 17(68) 18(67) 19(66) 20(59) 21(50) 22(43) 23(99) Meta
53:55 57:13 59:50 62:06 64:46 68:50 81:36 82:56 83:43 83:55
3:41 3:18 2:37 2:16 2:40 4:04 12:46 1:20 0:47 0:12

4 Maria Deptulska 109:22 1(31) 2(34) 3(38) 4(44) 5(32) 6(31) 7(35) 8(34) 9(39) 10(54) 11(56) 12(58) 13(60) 14(64)
UNTS Warszawa 6:01 8:35 10:05 12:38 15:02 16:07 19:11 20:14 23:26 32:57 38:10 43:32 48:11 58:13

6:01 2:34 1:30 2:33 2:24 1:05 3:04 1:03 3:12 9:31 5:13 5:22 4:39 10:02
15(67) 16(66) 17(59) 18(68) 19(67) 20(59) 21(50) 22(43) 23(99) Meta
62:54 67:23 73:44 78:41 82:14 87:36 106:06 108:09 109:05 109:22
4:41 4:29 6:21 4:57 3:33 5:22 18:30 2:03 0:56 0:17

Monika Reszczyńsk nkl 1(31) 2(35) 3(34) 4(38) 5(44) 6(32) 7(31) 8(34) 9(39) 10(54) 11(56) 12(58) 13(60) 14(64)
Indywidualnie Indy 23:23 32:24 36:20 42:54 65:29 70:34 74:23 81:39 88:55 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

23:23 9:01 3:56 6:34 22:35 5:05 3:49 7:16 7:16
15(67) 16(59) 17(68) 18(67) 19(66) 20(59) 21(50) 22(43) 23(99) Meta

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

K35/40  (9)
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

1 Nina Rasczupkina 68:17 1(59) 2(57) 3(54) 4(59) 5(68) 6(57) 7(56) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(35) 12(38) 13(32) 14(50)
UMKS Kwidzyn 10:37 20:49 23:20 28:05 30:40 34:37 37:44 45:56 48:54 50:25 53:35 56:22 59:27 65:56

10:37 10:12 2:31 4:45 2:35 3:57 3:07 8:12 2:58 1:31 3:10 2:47 3:05 6:29
15(43) 16(99) Meta
67:14 68:02 68:17
1:18 0:48 0:15

2 Joanna Szewczyk 68:34 1(59) 2(68) 3(57) 4(54) 5(59) 6(57) 7(56) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(35) 12(38) 13(32) 14(50)
SKARMAT Toruń Tor 11:45 14:35 18:35 23:02 27:38 33:40 37:42 46:21 49:22 50:43 53:44 56:27 59:41 66:01

11:45 2:50 4:00 4:27 4:36 6:02 4:02 8:39 3:01 1:21 3:01 2:43 3:14 6:20
15(43) 16(99) Meta
67:27 68:20 68:34
1:26 0:53 0:14

3 Agnieszka Porzycz 69:41 1(59) 2(68) 3(57) 4(54) 5(59) 6(57) 7(56) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(35) 12(38) 13(32) 14(50)
UKS Siódemka Rum 11:04 13:51 18:22 22:01 26:57 33:31 37:20 46:01 49:15 50:36 54:05 56:58 60:13 67:13

11:04 2:47 4:31 3:39 4:56 6:34 3:49 8:41 3:14 1:21 3:29 2:53 3:15 7:00
15(43) 16(99) Meta
68:36 69:29 69:41
1:23 0:53 0:12

4 Maja Roszak 69:55 1(59) 2(68) 3(57) 4(54) 5(59) 6(57) 7(56) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(35) 12(38) 13(32) 14(50)
UMKS Kwidzyn 11:17 14:29 18:52 21:31 27:22 33:57 37:17 46:16 49:07 50:38 54:02 56:46 60:21 67:24

11:17 3:12 4:23 2:39 5:51 6:35 3:20 8:59 2:51 1:31 3:24 2:44 3:35 7:03
15(43) 16(99) Meta
68:50 69:34 69:55
1:26 0:44 0:21

5 Ewa Ukleja 75:49 1(59) 2(57) 3(54) 4(59) 5(68) 6(57) 7(56) 8(35) 9(38) 10(32) 11(31) 12(35) 13(32) 14(50)
UKS Azymut 45 Gdy 12:14 18:46 22:02 27:34 31:05 36:21 40:18 47:26 50:28 54:26 56:02 60:11 64:43 73:05

12:14 6:32 3:16 5:32 3:31 5:16 3:57 7:08 3:02 3:58 1:36 4:09 4:32 8:22
15(43) 16(99) Meta
74:40 75:35 75:49
1:35 0:55 0:14

6 Katarzyna Kędzior 77:53 1(59) 2(57) 3(54) 4(59) 5(68) 6(57) 7(56) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(35) 12(38) 13(32) 14(50)
UMKS Kwidzyn 11:33 18:23 21:42 27:30 31:04 37:13 40:21 51:33 55:03 56:47 60:22 63:25 66:55 75:11

11:33 6:50 3:19 5:48 3:34 6:09 3:08 11:12 3:30 1:44 3:35 3:03 3:30 8:16
15(43) 16(99) Meta
76:40 77:34 77:53
1:29 0:54 0:19

7 Monika Gniadek 89:19 1(59) 2(68) 3(57) 4(54) 5(59) 6(57) 7(56) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(35) 12(38) 13(32) 14(50)
GKS Luzino Luzino 13:13 16:38 22:24 25:59 33:22 41:20 45:12 54:35 59:19 60:56 69:29 73:07 77:01 85:59

13:13 3:25 5:46 3:35 7:23 7:58 3:52 9:23 4:44 1:37 8:33 3:38 3:54 8:58
15(43) 16(99) Meta *99
88:00 88:59 89:19 88:59
2:01 0:59 0:20

8 Patrycja Pabian 97:01 1(59) 2(68) 3(57) 4(54) 5(59) 6(57) 7(56) 8(35) 9(32) 10(31) 11(35) 12(38) 13(32) 14(50)
UMKS Kwidzyn 13:33 17:10 25:00 29:14 37:14 46:27 51:35 60:10 67:35 69:10 74:10 78:21 82:59 93:54

13:33 3:37 7:50 4:14 8:00 9:13 5:08 8:35 7:25 1:35 5:00 4:11 4:38 10:55
15(43) 16(99) Meta
95:35 96:40 97:01
1:41 1:05 0:21

